Texas Ethics Commission
2016 Lobbyists
Sorted By Lobbyist

Receiving Reimbursement from Political Funds
Printed On Jan 26, 2017

Texas Trial Lawyers Association PAC 1220 Colorado, Ste. 500 Austin

Laredo Fire-Pac Laredo

Simmons, Ron (Rep.) P.O. Box 117567 Carrollton

Texas Optometric PAC 1104 West Ave.

Theresa Chang Campaign 1 E Greenway Plaza Ste 225 Houston
Mike Sullivan Campaign 1 E Greenway Plaza Ste 225 Houston
Fred Shuchart Campaign 1 E Greenway Plaza Ste 225 Houston
Larry Standley Campaign 1 E Greenway Plaza Ste 225 Houston

Dave Martin Campaign 1 E Greenway Plaza Ste 225 Houston
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Friends of Chris Daniel 1 E Greenway Plaza Ste 225 Houston TX 77046
Friends of Donna Campbell 1 E Greenway Plaza Ste 225 Houston TX 77046
Charlie Prine Campaign 1 E Greenway Plaza Ste 225 Houston TX 77046
Clyde Leuchtag Campaign PO Box 560 Houston TX 77001
Rory Olsen Campaign 1 E Greenway Plaza Ste 225 Houston TX 77046
Friends of Kevin Roberts 1 E Greenway Plaza Ste 225 Houston TX 77046
James Noack Campaign 2 Dancing Breeze PI The Woodlands TX 77382
Friends of Paul Bettencourt 1 E Greenway Plaza Ste 225 Houston TX 77046
Brent Gamble Campaign 1 E Greenway Plaza Ste 225 Houston TX 77046
Brett Ligon Campaign 1 E Greenway Plaza Ste 225 Houston TX 77046
Texans For Dan Patrick 1 E Greenway Plaza Ste 225 Houston TX 77046
Caroline Baker Campaign 1 E Greenway Plaza Ste 225 Houston TX 77046
Friends of Tom Oliverson 1 E Greenway Plaza Ste 225 Houston TX 77046
Friends of Dan Huberty 1 E Greenway Plaza Ste 225 Houston TX 77046
Schofield, Mike 1 E Greenway Plaza Ste 225 Houston TX 77046
Friends of Jim Murphy 1 E Greenway Plaza Ste 225 Houston TX 77046
Laura Higley Campaign 1 E Greenway Plaza Ste 225 Houston TX 77046
Friends of Devon Anderson 1 E Greenway Plaza Ste 225 Houston TX 77046
Energy Political Action Committee of Energy 1601 Bryan Street, Suite 45- 1601 Bryan Street Dallas TX 75201-3411
Energy PAC of TCEH Corp. 1601 Bryan Street, Suite 45- 1601 Bryan Street Dallas TX 75201-3411
Energy Leaders PAC of Vistra Energy 1601 Bryan Street, Suite 45- 1601 Bryan Street Dallas TX 75201-3411

Hegar Campaign, Glenn P.O. Box 1008 Katy TX 77492
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Texas Emergency Services PAC
Burns Campaign, DeWayne
Aycock Campaign, Jimmie Don
Koop Campaign, Linda
Longoria Campaign, Oscar
Texans for Dan Patrick

Meyer Campaign, Morgan
Texans for Joe Straus

Huffines Campaign, Donald
King Campaign, Kenneth
Ashby Campaign, Trenton
Darby Campaign, Drew
Senate Republican Caucus

Bush Campaign, George P.

Manufacturers PAC of Texas "MPACT"

Dale Campaign, Anthony

Texas House Republican Caucus
Giddings Campaign, Helen

Life PAC

Landgraf Campaign, Brooks

Otto Campaign, John

Texas Association of Orthodontists' PAC

Lucio 1l Campaign, Eddie

Texans for Charles Schwertner

Buckingham Campaign, Dawn (Dr.)

Nevarez Campaign, Alfonso
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P.O. Box 1709

703 Stonelake Drive
200 North Roy Reynolds
P.O. Box 794042

P.O. Box 4224

1 East Greenway Plaza, Suite
3232 McKinney Avenue,
P.O. Box 90388

6125 Luther Lane #284
15074 Marshall Drive
P.O. Box 412

P.O. Box 3284

P.O. Box 13305

604 East 4th Street, #201
P.O. Box 11510

104 Breakaway Road
P.O. Box 13305

400 South Zang #816
5616 Forest Bend Drive
1411 Pebble Court

P.O. Box 965

29220 Quinn Road

P.O. Box 2106

P.O. Box 2448

P.O. Box 342524

643 Weyrich Road

Manchaca
Cleburne
Killeen
Dallas
Mission
Houston
Dallas

San Antonio
Dallas
Canadian
Lufkin

San Angelo
Austin

Fort Worth
Austin
Cedar Park
Austin
Dallas
Arlington
Odessa
Dayton
Tomball
San Benito
Georgetown
Lakeway

Eagle Pass

X
X
TX
X
X
TX
X
X
TX
X
X
TX
X
X
TX
X
X
TX
X
X
TX
X
X
TX
X
X

78652
76033
76543
75379
78573
77046
75204
78209
75225
79014
75902
76902
78711
76102
78711
78613-6991
78711
75208
76017
79761
77535
77375
78586
78627-2448
78734
78852-7421
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Roberts Campaign, Kevin 1 East Greenway Plaza, Suite Houston TX 77046

Smith Campaign, Wayne 122 North Burnet Drive Baytown TX 77520-1104
Kacal Campaign, Kyle 16373 Tonkaway Lake Road College Station TX 77845
Metcalf Campaign, Will P.O. Box 454 Conroe TX 77305
Texans for Jason Villalba P.O. Box 670368 Dallas TX 75367
Texans for Chris Paddie P.O. Box 8259 Marshall TX 75671
Frank Campaign, James 3808-B Kemp Boulevard, Wichita Falls TX 76308
Parker Campaign, Tan P.O. Box 271741 Flower Mound TX 75027-1741
Crownover Campaign, Myra P.O. Box 1784 Lake Dallas TX 75065
Murr Campaign, Andrew P.O. Box 125 Junction TX 76849
Frullo Campaign, John 4024 75th Street Lubbock TX 79423

TREPAC/TX Assoc of REALTORS PAC P.O. Box 2246 Suite 200 Austin TX 78768
Texas Assoc. of REALTORS 1115 San Jacinto Blvd Suite 200 Austin TX 78701-1906

Darby Campaign, Drew P.O. Box 3284 San Angelo TX 76902
Otto Campaign, John P.O. Box 965 Dayton TX 77535
Manufacturers PAC of Texas "MPACT" P.O. Box 11510 Austin X 78711
Texans for Joe Straus P.O. Box 90388 San Antonio TX 78209
Longoria Campaign, Oscar P.O. Box 4224 Mission TX 78573
Bush Campaign, George P. 604 East 4th Street, #201 Fort Worth TX 76102
Texans for Dan Patrick 1 East Greenway Plaza, Suite Houston TX 77046
Murr Campaign, Andrew P.O. Box 125 Junction TX 76849
Senate Republican Caucus P.O. Box 13305 Austin TX 78711
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Koop Campaign, Linda

Aycock Campaign, Jimmie Don
Smith Campaign, Wayne

Parker Campaign, Tan

Frank Campaign, James

Roberts Campaign, Kevin
Texans for Jason Villalba

Ashby Campaign, Trenton
Buckingham Campaign, Dawn (Dr.)
Nevarez Campaign, Alfonso
Texans for Charles Schwertner
Hegar Campaign, Glenn

Texas Association of Orthodontists' PAC
Kacal Campaign, Kyle

Metcalf Campaign, Wil

Frullo Campaign, John

Texans for Chris Paddie

Texas House Republican Caucus
Lucio lll Campaign, Eddie
Crownover Campaign, Myra
Landgraf Campaign, Brooks

Life PAC

King Campaign, Kenneth
Huffines Campaign, Donald
Texas Emergency Services PAC

Giddings Campaign, Helen
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P.O. Box 794042

200 North Roy Reynolds
122 North Burnet Drive
P.O. Box 271741
3808-B Kemp Boulevard,
1 East Greenway Plaza, Suite
P.O. Box 670368

P.O. Box 412

P.O. Box 342524

643 Weyrich Road

P.O. Box 2448

P.O. Box 1008

29220 Quinn Road
16373 Tonkaway Lake Road
P.O. Box 454

4024 75th Street

P.O. Box 8259

P.O. Box 13305

P.O. Box 2106

P.O. Box 1784

1411 Pebble Court

5616 Forest Bend Drive
15074 Marshall Drive
6125 Luther Lane #284
P.O. Box 1709

400 South Zang #3816

Dallas
Killeen
Baytown
Flower Mound
Wichita Falls
Houston
Dallas
Lufkin
Lakeway
Eagle Pass
Georgetown
Katy
Tomball
College Station
Conroe
Lubbock
Marshall
Austin

San Benito
Lake Dallas
Odessa
Arlington
Canadian
Dallas
Manchaca

Dallas

X
X
TX
X
X
TX
X
X
TX
X
X
TX
X
X
TX
X
X
TX
X
X
TX
X
X
TX
X
X

75379
76543
77520-1104
75027-1741
76308
77046
75367
75902
78734
78852-7421
78627-2448
77492
77375
77845
77305
79423
75671
78711
78586
75065
79761
76017
79014
75225
78652
75208
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Burns Campaign, DeWayne 703 Stonelake Drive
Dale Campaign, Anthony 104 Breakaway Road

Meyer Campaign, Morgan 3232 McKinney Avenue,

Cleburne
Cedar Park

Dallas

X
X
X

76033
78613-6991
75204

Texas Radiological Society PAC 6705 Highway 290 West

Austin

X

78735

Texans for Joe Straus P.O. Box 90388

San Antonio

X

78209

Dale, Anthony W. (The Honorable) 2800 Whitestone Blvd
Workman for Texas 4415 R.O. Drive

Suite 1000B
Suite 1000B

Cedar Park

Spicewood

X
X

78613
78669

Kel Seliger Campaign P.O. Box 31748
Joe D. Johnson Campaign P.O. Box 136067
Harry Larosiliere Campaign 1900 Preston Road; #267
Elizabeth Kerr Campaign 3317 Bellaire Park Ct.
Byron Cook Campaign P.O. Box 1397
Dee Anderson Campaign P.O. Box 1892
Dennis Shingleton Campaign P.O. Box 470336
Judge R.H. Wallace, Jr. Campaign P.O. Box 822548
Friends of Susan King 702 Sayles Drive
Jungus Jordan Campaign 5316 Starry Court
01/26/17

Suite 600

Suite 600
Suite 600
Suite 600
Suite 600
Suite 600
Suite 600
Suite 600
Suite 600
Suite 600

Amarillo

Lake Worth

Plano

Fort Worth
Corsicana

Fort Worth

Fort Worth

North Richland Hills
Abilene

Fort Worth

X
X
X
X
X
X
X

X
X

79159-1166
76136
75093
76109
75151
76101
76147
76108
79605
76123
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Texas Trial Lawyers Association PAC 1220 Colorado, Ste. 500

Texas Association of REALTORS 1115 San Jacinto Blvd Suite 200 Austin 78701-1906

Texas Mortgage Bankers Association 823 Congress Suite 1400 Austin

Texas Association of REALTORS 1115 San Jacinto Blvd Suite 200 78701-1906

Texas Association of REALTORS 1115 San Jacinto Blvd Suite 200 Austin 78701-1906

Texas Radiological Society PAC 6705 Hwy 290 West Capitol Station Austin 78735-8407

Friends of UT Southwestern Medical Center 12900 Preston Road, Suite Dallas
Southwestern Research & Medical PAC 4441 Buena Vista Dallas

Texas Association of Community Schools 1011 San Jacinto St. #204 Austin 78701-2431
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School Tax Fairness Coalition 3200 Southwest Freeway #2000 Houston X 77027
La Porte Independent School District 1001 San Jacinto #2000 La Porte X 77571

Oliveira Campaign, Rene O. 855 West Price Road, Suite 9 Brownsville TX 78520
Cecil Bell Campaign PO Box 819 Magnolia TX 77354
Ellis Campaign, Kevin M. 1514 Bluebonnet Lufkin TX 75904
Leighton Schubert Campaign PO Box 753 Caldwell TX 77836
Texas Civil Justice League PAC 400 west 15th Street Austin TX 78701
HS Law PAC 400 W. 15th Street Austin TX 78701
Hinojosa Campaign, Regina P.O. Box 300095 Austin TX 78703
Garnet Coleman Campaign PO Box 88140 Houston TX 77288
Gina Hinojosa Campaign Fund 2220 PKWY Austin TX 78703
Ron Simmons Campaign PO Box 117567 Carrollton TX 75011
Texas A&M PAC PO Box70073 Houston X 77270
Mark Keough Campaign 6495 Rolling Oak Drive Montgomery TX 77316
Joe Moody Campaign PO Box 920827 El Paso TX 79902
Houston Professional Fire Fighters Assn. Local 1907 Freeman Street Houston TX 77009
Eddie Lucio, Jr. Campaign PO Box 5958 Brownsville TX 78523
Armando Walle Campaign PO Box 16101 Houston TX 77222
Greytok Campaign, John 1115 San Jacinto Boulevard, Austin TX 78701
Eddie Rodriguez Campaign PO Box 2436 Austin TX 78768
Friends of Dan Huberty 1 East Greenway Plaza, Suite Houston TX 77046
Drew Springer Campaign PO Box 6 Muenster X 76252
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Cyrier Campaign, John 1301 Westwood Road Lockhart TX 78644

Texas Alliance For Life PAC PO Box 49137 Austin TX 78765
Southern Glazers PAC of Texas 400 W. 15th Street Austin TX 78701
Hillco PAC 823 Congress Ave Austin TX 78701
Armando Martinez Campaign PO Box 1651 Weslaco TX 78596
HILLCO Pac 823 Congress Austin TX 78701
Morgan Meyer For Texas 3232 McKinney Ave Dallas TX 75204
Charles "Doc" Anderson Campaign PO Box 7752 Waco TX 76714
Bahorich Campaign, Donna P.O. Box 79842 Houston X 77279
Springer Campaign, Drew Alan 320 East 4th Street Muenster TX 76252
Jose Rodriguez Campaign 911 Dallas Street El Paso X 79902

Texans for Joe Straus P.O. Box 90388 San Antonio TX 78209

Texas Assoc. of REALTORS 1115 San Jacinto Blvd Suite 200 Austin TX 78701-1906

Texans for Lawsuit Reform PAC 919 Congress Suite 455 Austin TX 78701

Texas Assoc of REALTORS 1115 San Jacinto Blvd Suite 200 Austin TX 78701-1906
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Texas Association of REALTORS 1115 San Jacinto Blvd Suite 200 Austin TX 78701-1906

Texas Assoc. of REALTORS 1115 San Jacinto Blvd Suite 200 Austin TX 78701-1906

Worman for Texas 4415 R.O. Drive Suite 1000B Spicewood TX 78669
Dale, Anthony W. (The Honorable) 2800 Whitesone Blvd. Suite 1000B Cedar Park TX 78613

Texas Chiropractic Association 1122 Colorado St. Suite 307 Austin TX 78701

Breitburn Operating LP 5 Houston Center Houston TX 77010
Pioneer Natural Resources 5205 N. O'Connor Blvd. Suite Irving TX 75039
Basa Resources, Inc. 14875 Landmark Blvd. Floor Dallas TX 75254
Laredo Petroleum Holdings, Inc. 15 W 6th Street, Suite 1800 Tulsa OK 74119
Marathon Oil Company 5555 San Felipe Houston TX 77056
Knowlton, Lary 14875 Landmark Blvd. Suite Dallas TX 75254
Bluetick Holdings, LP 14875 Landmark Blvd. Suite Dallas TX 75254
Redbone Holdings, LP 14875 Landmark Blvd. Suite Dallas TX 75254
CenterPoint Energy, Inc. 1111 Louisiana St. Houston TX 77002
Foster, Michael 14875 Landmark Blvd., Suite Dallas TX 75254
Falcon Resources, Inc. 1100 Stone Road Kilgore TX 75662
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McBeth, Kelly (Ms.) P.O. Box 5100 Austin TX 78763

Austin Firefighters Association 7537 Cameron Road Austin TX 78752

Texans for Lawsuit Reform 919 Congress Austin TX 78701

Texas Chiropractic Association 1122 Colorado St., Suite 307 Austin TX 78701

Energy Political Action Committee of Energy 1601 Bryan Street, Suite 45- 1005 Congress Dallas TX 75201-3411
Energy Leaders PAC of Vistra Energy 1601 Bryan Street, Suite 45- 1005 Congress Dallas TX 75201-3411
Energy PAC of TCEH Corp. 1601 Bryan Street, Suite 45- 1005 Congress Dallas TX 75201-3411

Friends of UT Southwestern Medical Center 12900 Preston Road, Suite Dallas TX 75230
Southwestern Research & Medical PAC 4441 Buena Vista Dallas TX 75205

Price, Richard 15 N Rue Charles Suite 2200 San Antonio TX 78217
Sheets, Kenneth PMB 869, 6333 E Suite 2200 Dallas TX 75214
Turner, Sylvester PO Box 56386 Suite 2200 Houston TX 77256
Friends of Brandon Creighton 2257 N. Loop 336, Ste. 140- Suite 2200 Conroe TX 77304
Paxton, Ken PO Box 3476 Suite 2200 McKinney TX 75070
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Friends of Ed Thompson 2205 Broadway Suite 2200 Pearland TX 77581

Raney, John PO Box 11461 Suite 2200 College Station TX 77842
Sitton, Ryan PO Box 241566 Suite 2200 Austin TX 78734
Friends of Dr. Greg Bonnen PO Box 1183 Suite 2200 Friendswood TX 77549
Texans for Greg Abbott PO Box 308 Suite 2200 Austin X 78767
Texans for Joan Huffman 3375 Westpark Dr Ste 135  Suite 2200 Houston TX 77005
Holland, Justin 3021 Ridge Road Suite A BoxSuite 2200 Rockwall TX 75032
Locke Lord LLP 600 Congress Ave Ste 600  Suite 2200 Austin X 78701
Texans for Ted Cruz 815A Brazos PMB 289 Suite 2200 Austin TX 78701
Burns, DeWayne 703 Stonelake Dr Suite 2200 Cleburne TX 76033
Friends of Susan Combs Committee PO Box 160956 Suite 2200 Austin TX 78716
Porter, David PO BOx 162605 Suite 2200 Austin TX 78716
Workman for Texas PO BOx 90671 Suite 2200 Austin TX 78709
Houston Realty Business Coalition 1233 West Loop Sout Suite  Suite 2200 Houston X 77027
Committee to Support R. Jack Cagle PO Box 325 Suite 2200 Houston TX 77001
Associated Republicans of Texas Campaign 807 Brazos Ste 601 Suite 2200 Austin TX 78701
Nichols, Robert 214 E Commerce Suite 2200 Jacksonville TX 75766
Texans for Lawsuit Reform PAC 919 Congress Ave Ste 455  Suite 2200 Austin TX 78701
Texans for Positive Economic Policy PO Box 160956 Suite 2200 Austin TX 78716
Clardy, Travis 209 E Main St Suite 2200 Nacogdoches TX 75961

Jungus Jordan Campaign 5316 Starry Court Suite 600 Fort Worth TX 76123
Joe D. Johnson Campaign P.O. 136067 Suite 600 Lake Worth TX 76136
Friends of Susan King 702 Sayles Drive Suite 600 Abilene TX 79605
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Kel Seliger Campaign P.O. Box 31748 Suite 600 Amarillo TX 79120-1166

Judge R.H. Wallace, Jr. Campaign P.O. Box 822548 Suite 600 North Richland Hills TX 76108
Byron Cook Campaign P.O. Box 1397 Suite 600 Corsicana TX 75151
Dee Anderson Campaign P.O. Box 1892 Suite 600 Fort Worth TX 76101
Harry Larosiliere Campaign 1900 Preston Road; #267 Suite 600 Plano TX 75093
Elizabeth Kerr Campaign 3317 Bellaire Park Ct. Suite 600 Fort Worth TX 76109
Dennis Shingleton Campaign P.O. Box 470336 Suite 600 Fort Worth TX 76147

Texas Trial Lawyers Association PAC 1220 Colorado, Ste. 500 Austin TX 78701

Jungus Jordan Campaign 5316 Starry Court Suite 600 Fort Worth TX 76123
Friends of Susan King 702 Sayles Drive Suite 600 Abilene TX 79605
Joe D. Johnson Campaign P.O. Box 136067 Suite 600 Lake Worth TX 76136
Dennis Shingleton Campaign P.O. Box 470336 Suite 600 Fort Worth TX 76147
Elizabeth Kerr Campaign 3317 Bellaire Park Ct Suite 600 Fort Worth TX 76109
Harry Larosiliere Campaign 1900 Preston Road; #267 Suite 600 Plano TX 75093
Dee Anderson Campaign P.O. Box 1892 Suite 600 Fort Worth TX 76101
Judge R.H. Wallace, Jr. Campaign P.O. Box 822548 Suite 600 North Richland Hills TX 76180
Byron Cook Campaign P.O. Box 1397 Suite 600 Corsicana TX 75151
Kel Seliger Campaign P.O. Box 3178 Suite 600 Amarillo TX 79120-1166

Farmers Employee & Agent Political Action 15700 Long Vista Drive Austin TX 78681
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NCHA's Texas Events PAC 260 Bailey Avenue Fort Worth

Game Warden Peace Officers Association 4367 FM 1047 Hamilton

Jay Mac Sanders Campaign 25511 Budde Road The Woodlands
Charles "Doc" Anderson Campaign Post Office Box 7752 Waco

Sid Miller Campaign 6407 South US Highway 377 Stephenville
Allen Fletcher Campaign 12320 Barker Cypress Cypress

Judge Sherry Shipman Campaign 3004 Destiin Drive Senton

Trent Ashby Campaign Post Office Box 412 Lufkin

Texas Trial Lawyers Association PAC 1220 Colorado, Ste. 500 Austin

Progressive Casualty Insurance Company 10929 Disk Drive Rancho Cordova

TLRPAC 919 Congress

TREPAC/Texas Assoc of REALTORS PAC P.O. Box 2246 Suite 200 Austin
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Texans for Lawsuit Reform PAC 919 Congress Suite 455

Texans for Lawsuit Reform PAC 919 Congress Avenue Austin

Texas Radiological Society PAC 6705 Hwy 290 W., Ste. 502- Capitol Station Austin

Texans for Lawsuit Reform PAC 919 Congress Suite 455

Texas Mortgage Bankers Association 823 Congress Avenue Ste Austin

Texas Mortgage Bankers Association 823 Congress Austin

Texas Bankers Association 203 West 10th Street Austin

Energy PAC of TCEH Corp. 1601 Bryan Street, Suite 45- 1601 Bryan Street Dallas 75201-3411
Energy Political Action Committee of Energy 1601 Bryan Street, Suite 45- 1601 Bryan Street Dallas 75201-3411
Energy Leaders PAC of Vistra Energy 1601 Bryan Street, Suite 45- 1601 Bryan Street Dallas 75201-3411
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